
 

 

 

Loirston Annexe Community Centre, Cove Road, Aberdeen, AB12 3NX 
Tel: (01224) 897235 or email: loirstonannexe@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Monday 
CLiCC Breakfast Club 
Kindergym (Parent & Toddler) 
PEEP 
Playgroup (term) 
Mum, Baby & Toddler Group 
CLICC After School Club 
Brownies (term) 
Dance Explosion 
Guides (term) 

 
7.30-9am 
9.30-11am 
9.30-10.30am 
1-3pm 
1.30-3.30pm 
3-6pm 
6.15-7.30pm 
6-7pm 
7.30-9pm 

Tuesday 
CLiCC Breakfast Club 
Playgroup (term) 
Tots Tennis (3-5 year olds) 
CLiCC After School Club 
BOKWA Fitness 

 
7.30-9am 
9.15-11.15am 
1.30-2.15pm 
3-6pm 
6.30-7.30pm 

Wednesday 
CLiCC Breakfast Club 
Playgroup (term) 
Loirston Artists 
Mac the Monkey 

 3-5 Years 

 Baby Walking 

 Walking-3 Years 
CliCC After School Club 
Rainbow Guides (term) 
Tai Chi 

 
7.30-9am 
9.15-11.15am 
9.30am-12pm 
 
9.30-10.15am 
10.15-11am 
11-11.45am 
3-6pm 
6-7pm 
7-8.30pm 

Thursday 
CliCC Breakfast Club 
Early Learners (term) 
Mainly Music (term) 
Messy Play 
CLiCC After School Club 
BOKWA Fitness 
English for Adults 

 
7.30-9am 
9.15-11.15am 
9.30-11am 
1.30-3.30pm 
3-6pm 
6.30-7.30pm 
7.30-8.30pm 

Friday 
CLiCC Breakfast Club 
Kindergym (Parent & Toddler) 
Bonding with Baby 

 Rythmn Kids 

 Baby Massage 
Playgroup (term) 
Annette Cameron’s School of Dance (term) 
CLiCC After School Club 
Boys Brigade (term) 

 
7.30-9am 
9.30-11am 
 
9.30-11am 
11.15-12.45pm 
1-3pm 
3.45-6pm 
3-6pm 
6-8 

Sunday 
Cove Church of Scotland 

 
9.30am-12.30pm 

The Annexe is available at weekends for birthday parties, celebrations and local community events (TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY). 

See the Loirston Annexe Update for more information, subject to change. 

mailto:loirstonannexe@yahoo.co.uk

