

## Loirston Annexe Community Centre, Cove Road, Aberdeen, AB12 3NX Tel: (01224) 897235 or email: loirstonannexe@yahoo.co.uk

Monday		Tuesday	
CLiCC Breakfast Club	7.30-9am	CLiCC Breakfast Club	7.30-9am
Kindergym (Parent & Toddler)	9.30-11am	Playgroup (term)	9.15-11.15am
PEEP	9.30-10.30am	Tots Tennis (3-5 year olds)	1.30-2.15pm
Playgroup (term)	1-3pm	CLiCC After School Club	3-6pm
Mum, Baby & Toddler Group	1.30-3.30pm	BOKWA Fitness	6.30-7.30pm
CLICC After School Club	3-6pm		
Brownies (term)	6.15-7.30pm		
Dance Explosion	6-7pm		
Guides (term)	7.30-9pm		
Wednesday		Thursday	
CLiCC Breakfast Club	7.30-9am	CliCC Breakfast Club	7.30-9am
Playgroup (term)	9.15-11.15am	Early Learners (term)	9.15-11.15am
Loirston Artists	9.30am-12pm	Mainly Music (term)	9.30-11am
Mac the Monkey		Messy Play	1.30-3.30pm
<ul> <li>3-5 Years</li> </ul>	9.30-10.15am	CLiCC After School Club	3-6pm
<ul> <li>Baby Walking</li> </ul>	10.15-11am	BOKWA Fitness	6.30-7.30pm
<ul> <li>Walking-3 Years</li> </ul>	11-11.45am	English for Adults	7.30-8.30pm
CliCC After School Club	3-6pm		
Rainbow Guides (term)	6-7pm		
Tai Chi	7-8.30pm		
Friday		Sunday	
CLiCC Breakfast Club	7.30-9am	Cove Church of Scotland	9.30am-12.30pm
Kindergym (Parent & Toddler)	9.30-11am		
Bonding with Baby			
Rythmn Kids	9.30-11am		
Baby Massage	11.15-12.45pm		
Playgroup (term)	1-3pm		
Annette Cameron's School of Dance (term	3.45-6pm		
CLiCC After School Club	3-6pm		
Boys Brigade (term)	6-8		

The Annexe is available at weekends for birthday parties, celebrations and local community events (TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY).

See the Loirston Annexe Update for more information, subject to change.